GE Healthcare
Data file 28-9789-44 AA 	 FTA technology
Dried blood spot microvolume sampling for DMPK
Cutting the cost of generating PK/TK data
Pharmacokinetic (PK) and toxicokinetic (TK) studies provide
crucial insight into how drug candidates behave in the body
and are, therefore, a critical step in drug development.
These analyses traditionally require large volumes of blood

com/dmpk.aspx
Ordering information
Description		  Pack size		  Catalog number
FTA DMPK-A Card		  100				   WB129241
FTA DMPK-B Card		  100				   WB129242
FTA DMPK-C Card		  100				   WB129243
FTA DMPK Starter Pack	 45 cards			  WB129248
		  (15 x A, B and C)
Accessories for punching and drying
Description		  Pack size	      	 Catalog number
Harris Uni-Core 		  4 (with cutting		 WB100039